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Detailed Results
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No.
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Judge's Score
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Rk
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BehindE5 E6

1 ZHU Zifeng

LIN Shan

CHN 401B 2.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 54.60  1 54.60 1  9.0 9.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20  1 106.80 1  8.5 8.5

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 72.00  1 178.80 1  7.0 7.5

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 5.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.75  =1 248.55 1  5.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 75.60  1 324.15 1  8.0 8.0

2 SANTORO Matteo

PELLACANI Chiara

ITA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80  3 46.80 3 7.807.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 42.00  8 88.80 6 18.006.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30  2 158.10 2 20.707.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.75  =1 227.85 2 20.707.5 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 65.70  3 293.55 2 30.607.0 7.0

3 HEATLY James

REID Grace

GBR 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 44.40  7 44.40 7 10.207.0 8.0

301B 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.60  13 81.00 =11 25.806.5 6.5

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 65.70  =4 146.70 8 32.107.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 69.30  3 216.00 7 32.557.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 71.61  2 287.61 3 36.547.5 7.5

4 MUNOZ HEREDIA
Kevin Alexander

CHAVEZ MUNOZ
Arantxa

MEX 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.80  8 43.80 8 10.807.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 43.80  =6 87.60 7 19.207.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00  6 150.60 6 28.206.0 6.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 68.82  4 219.42 3 29.137.0 7.5

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00  5 282.42 4 41.736.5 7.0

5 MASSENBERG Lou
Noel Guy

PUNZEL Tina

GER 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60  5 45.60 5 9.007.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 45.60  =3 91.20 3 15.607.0 8.0

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 65.70  =4 156.90 4 21.907.0 6.0

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 59.52  9 216.42 =5 32.136.5 7.0

405B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 61.20  7 277.62 5 46.536.5 6.5

6 YI Jaegyeong

KIM Suji

KOR 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  2 47.40 2 7.208.0 7.5

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  2 96.60 2 10.207.5 7.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 59.52  7 156.12 5 22.686.0 5.5

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 60.30  8 216.42 =5 32.136.5 5.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.40  9 275.82 6 48.335.5 5.5

7 PUTEH Muhammad
Syafiq

NG Yan Yee

MAS 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20  4 46.20 4 8.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 43.80  =6 90.00 5 16.807.0 7.0

405B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50  3 157.50 3 21.306.5 7.0

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.66  10 215.16 8 33.395.5 6.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30  8 275.46 7 48.695.5 6.0

8 HENNINGER Quentin

HAYDEN Kristen

USA 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.60  =9 42.60 =9 12.008.0 8.0

301B 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.40  12 81.00 =11 25.807.0 7.5

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 57.66  9 138.66 9 40.146.0 6.5

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 68.40  5 207.06 9 41.497.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.80  4 271.86 8 52.297.5 7.5

9 SUYAMA Haruki

ENOMOTO Haruka

JPN 201B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.00  6 45.00 6 9.607.5 7.5

401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.60  =3 90.60 4 16.207.5 8.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 59.40  8 150.00 7 28.805.5 5.5

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 66.96  6 216.96 4 31.596.5 6.5

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 49.50  13 266.46 9 57.696.5 4.5

10 DUTOIT Guillaume

COQUOZ Madeline

SUI 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.60  =9 42.60 =9 12.007.0 7.0

301B 2.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 39.60  =10 82.20 10 24.606.5 6.5

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 47.70  11 129.90 11 48.906.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 62.10  7 192.00 10 56.556.0 6.0

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 62.31  6 254.31 10 69.846.0 6.0

11 BOUYER Jules

GILLET Nais

FRA 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 39.00  13 39.00 13 15.605.0 5.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40  5 83.40 8 23.406.5 6.5

107C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.92  10 136.32 10 42.485.0 5.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.30  12 187.62 11 60.934.5 5.0

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.89  10 243.51 11 80.646.5 6.5
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12 FOGACA Rafael

RODRIGUES MARTINS
dos SANTOS A L

BRA 101B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 42.60  =9 42.60 =9 12.007.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20  9 82.80 9 24.007.0 6.0

405B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 44.10  13 126.90 13 51.903.0 4.0

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 54.60  11 181.50 12 67.056.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 53.10  12 234.60 12 89.554.5 5.5

13 TAVENER Frazer

SQUIRE Maggie

NZL 101B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.80  12 40.80 12 13.806.5 6.5

301B 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.60  =10 80.40 13 26.406.5 6.5

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 46.80  12 127.20 12 51.603.5 3.5

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 43.20  13 170.40 13 78.154.5 4.5

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.46  11 223.86 13 100.296.0 5.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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